
JUMPSTART FEE SCHEDULE

MAY 2024

Fees are based on the cost of running the centre over a 52 week period, this means you are charged for all absences, 
statutory holidays, teacher only and maintenance days (max 4 days per year), and emergency closures.*

Up to date information regarding centre holidays (closed days and early finishes) can be found on our website  
www.jumpstartpreschool.co.nz and will be communicated in Story Park and on our facebook page.

Jumpstart Preschool reserves the right to review its fees and enrolment policy annually, this review may result in a 
fee increase in which parents / caregivers will be provided with a minimum 2 weeks notice.

AGE DAYS PER WEEK BASE RATE (6HRS) HOURLY RATE MAXIMUM WEEKLY FEE

3 months +

3 days $160.00

$14.00 $300.004 days $215.00

5 days $230.00

This fee includes the cost of nappy changing, sunscreen and Story Park

3 years +

3 days ECE $30.00 (6.5 hrs)

$14.00 $220.004 days $70.00

5 days $105.00

This fee includes the cost of most trips and excursions, sunscreen and Story Park

4 years + 5 days $65.00 $14.00 $220.00

This fee includes the cost of most trips and excursions, sunscreen and Story Park

OPTIONAL ADDITIONS FEE DESCRIPTION

Swimming (over 4 only) Included
Water ‘play’ sessions at 

Streamline Swim Academy

Story Park Fee Included Online individual learning portfolio

ActiveKids PlaySpace Sessions 
(over 3 only)

 Included
Indoor pay sessions at The Lab  

on Rimu Street

Wai Café home style meals $6.00 each
A variety of delicious and nutritious 

pre made frozen meals

Cost of Nappy Changing for 
children 2+

$2.00 per day
Includes nappies, wipes, bins, gloves  

and waste disposal

* EMERGENCY CLOSURES: In events outside our control (weather, pandemic, civil defence emergency etc) fees are 
payable in full for the first three days. Longer closure will see a fee reduction of at least 50%.

* Jumpstart families get 25% off weekday morning swimming lessons at Streamline Swimming Academy.


